
Swap Meets 
 

September         

Sep Sat 7/09/2024 06:00 Stanthorpe Motor Show 
and Swap 

Stanthorpe showgrounds   

Sep Sat 14/09/2024 06:00 Gympie Swap Meet  Gympie Showgrounds, 
Exhibition Road, Southside, 
Gympie, 

  

Sep Sun 15/09/2024   Eliminators Show and 
Swap 

Beenleigh Showgrounds Swap Meet and Show 

Sep Thu 26/09/2024   Military Vehicle Show and 
Swap 

Laidley Showgrounds 26 - 28 September 

Sep Sat 28/09/2024 06:00 All Holden  Swap Pillar St, Toowoomba 
Rugby League Grounds 

Entrants from 6.30am with 
Public from 9.00am 

Sep Sat 28/09/2024   Military Vehicle Show and 
Swap 

Laidley Showgrounds   

Sep Sun 29/09/2024 06:00 Fine Iron Show and 
Swap  

Ebbw Vale Memorial Park 
11A Brisbane Road, Ebbw 
Vale 

Rescheduled from May 

Sep Sun 29/09/2024 07:00 Rusty and Dusty Swap Veresdale Hotel   

October 
  

        

Oct Sat 12/10/2024 06:00 Glenwood Swap Meet Torbanlea race course, 
Glenwood 

Rescheduled from August 

Oct Sat 19/10/2024   Laidley Motorcycle Only 
Swap 

Laidley Showgrounds   

Oct Sun 20/10/2024 06:00 Kalbar Swap Kalbar Showgrounds 
George St Kalbar 

  

Oct Sun 13/10/2024 07:30 Queensland Mini Muster Rocklea Showgrounds   
Oct Sat 26/10/2024 06:00 Torbanlea Swap Torbanlea race course New Date 
Oct Sun 27/10/2024 06:00 Redcliffe Swap Redcliffe Showgrounds   

November         

Nov Sun 3/11/2024 06:00 Rebels Car Club Show 
and Swap 

Rocklea Showgrounds   

Nov Sat 9/11/2024 06:00 Kingaroy Swap Geoff Ralph Drive, 
Kingaroy 

Set up from Friday 12:00 

Nov Sun 10/11/2024 06:00 Ipswich Classic and 
Muscle Swap and Shine 

Northern Suburbs Leagues 
Club 
Pelican St North Ipswich 

  

Nov Sun 17/11/2024 06:00 Beaudesert Swap Beaudesert Showgrounds   

Nov Sun 24/11/2024 07:00 Rusty and Dusty Yatala Drive In 
100 Stapylton-Jacobs Well 
Rd, Stapylton 

  

 
 
  


